
Codice e Denominazione Classe di 
Concorso

 Cattedre 
Interne

Cattedre 
Esterne

Ore Residue
Posti 

Potenziamento

 A053 - STORIA DELLA MUSICA                0 0 10 0

 A063 - TECNOLOGIE MUSICALI                0 0 10 0

 A064 - TEORIA, ANALISI E 
COMPOSIZIONE     

0 1 0 0

 AB55 - CHITARRA                           2 0 0 0

 AC55 - CLARINETTO                         1 0 0 0

 AG55 - FLAUTO DOLCE                       0 0 2 0

 AI55 - PERCUSSIONI                        1 0 0 0

 AJ55 - PIANOFORTE                         2 0 0 0

 AK55 - SASSOFONO                          1 0 7 0

 AL55 - TROMBA                             0 0 14 0

 AM55 - VIOLINO                            1 0 0 0

 AN55 - VIOLONCELLO                        0 0 9 0

 AO55 - CANTO                              1 0 16 0

 AP55 - CONTRABBASSO                       0 0 3 0

 AR55 - TROMBONE                           0 0 5 0

 AS55 - VIOLA                              0 0 5 0

 A053 - STORIA DELLA MUSICA                1 0 5 0

 A063 - TECNOLOGIE MUSICALI                1 0 2 0

 A064 - TEORIA, ANALISI E 
COMPOSIZIONE     

1 0 9 0

 AA55 - ARPA                               0 0 16 0

 AB55 - CHITARRA                           2 0 14 0

 AC55 - CLARINETTO                         1 0 0 0

 AD55 - CORNO                              0 0 2 0

 AE55 - FAGOTTO                            0 0 8 0

 AF55 - FISARMONICA                        1 0 0 0

 AH55 - OBOE                               0 0 8 0

 AI55 - PERCUSSIONI                        5 0 2 0

 AJ55 - PIANOFORTE                         5 0 7 0

 AK55 - SASSOFONO                          2 0 0 0

 AL55 - TROMBA                             0 0 16 0

 AM55 - VIOLINO                            2 0 5 0

 AN55 - VIOLONCELLO                        0 0 14 0

 AO55 - CANTO                              3 0 6 0

 AP55 - CONTRABBASSO                       1 0 3 0

 AR55 - TROMBONE                           1 0 0 0

 AS55 - VIOLA                              1 0 0 0

 AW55 - FLAUTO TRAVERSO                    1 0 5 0
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